
Addictive and Mental Disorders Division Phone List 
PO Box 202905 / 100 North Park Avenue, Suite 300, Helena, MT 59620-2905 

Phone: (406) 444-3964 ~ Conference Rm: 444-3631 
Fax: (406) 444-9389 + (406) 444-7391 

 

Zoe Barnard Administrator ZBarnard@mt.gov Office:  444-7044 
Cell:  437-4062 

Cindy Dallas Office Manager CDallas2@mt.gov 444-3907 
Yvonne Gentile Adm. Assistant YGentile@mt.gov 444-3964 
Amanda Pagels Temp Position Amanda.Pagels@mt.gov 444-3760 
    

Jackie Jandt Medicaid Reform Specialist JJandt@mt.gov 444-9656 

Pam Ponich-Hunthausen Family Behavioral Health 
Program Manager/Liaison PPonich-Hunthausen@mt.gov 444-3520 

    

OPERATIONS BUREAU 
 
Chris Currie 

Bureau Chief ChrisC@mt.gov 444-3969 

Christy Dighans Budget Analyst cdighans@mt.gov 444-7433 
Renee Foster Budget Analyst RFoster@mt.gov 444-9311 
Susan Haran  Contract & Fiscal Officer SHaran@mt.gov 444-4423 
Jeff Conway Grants Contract Coordinator JConway@mt.gov 444-4928 

 

MHS Information Line:  888-866-0328 
TREATMENT BUREAU 
 
Melissa Higgins 

 
 
Bureau Chief 

 
 
MHiggins@mt.gov 

 
 

444-9344 
Vacant MH Eligibility Specialist ?@mt.gov 444-9530 
Mary Collins MH Program Services Officer Mary.Collins@mt.gov 444-9635 
Mackenzie Petersen Behavioral Health Supervisor Mackenzie.Petersen@mt.gov    444-2878 
Barbara Graziano Clinical Program Manager BGraziano@mt.gov 444-9330 
Isaac Coy  Treatment Program Manager ICoy@mt.gov 444-7922 
Linda Kinsey Treatment Specialist LKinsey@mt.gov 444-9582 
Deborah Rumberger MH Behavioral Analyst DRumberger@mt.gov 444-1955 
Alisha Mehdi Vista Alisha.Mehdi@mt.gov 444-3771 
Mindi Askelson Mental Health Supervisor MAskelson@mt.gov 444-3929 
Jennifer Fox MHSP Program Officer JenFox@mt.gov 444-4927 

Helena Breidenbach Medicaid Waiver & State 
Plan Program Manager 

Helena.Breidenbach@mt.g
ov 444-3356 

Betty Franklin Medicaid Waiver & State 
Plan Program Officer Betty.Franklin@mt.gov 444-4926 

MISSOULA 
2685 Palmer, Suite E 
Missoula MT 59808 
Vicky Varichak 
Kenny Bell 

Community Program Officer 
 
Community Program Officer 

VVarichak@mt.gov 
 
KenBell@mt.gov 

Office:  329-1520 
Fax:  329-1521 

Cell:  241-7369 
 

Office:  329-1529 
Fax: 329-1104 

Cell:  498-7358 
MILES CITY 
219 North Merriam 
Miles City MT 59301 
Antonia Klein 

Community Program Officer AKlein@mt.gov 
Office:  851-7065 

Fax:  234-1869 
Cell:  853-4421 
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PREVENTION BUREAU 

Bobbi Perkins 
Bureau Chief BPerkins@mt.gov 444-6981

Curtis Weiler Program Officer CWeiler@mt.gov 444-7926
Joclynn Ware Grant Manager JWare@mt.gov 444-9304
Vacant Grant Assistant ?@mt.gov 444-3936
Maria Valandra CTC Grant Manager Maria.Valandra@mt.gov 444-3733
Kimberly Koch PFS Grant Manager Kimberly.Koch@mt.gov 444-3749
Molly McKinney Zero Suicide Grant Manager Molly.McKinney@mt.gov 444-3743
Jami Hansen Program Manager Jami.Hansen@mt.gov 444-3055
Dana Geary Block Grant Program Officer DGeary@mt.gov 444-9657
ANACONDA 
307 East Park, Room 307 
Anaconda MT 59711 
Rona McOmber 

Data Analyst RMcOmber@mt.gov 563-7054

Vacant Clinical Program Manager ?@mt.gov 444-9656
Vacant Budget Analyst ?@mt.gov 444-3023
Vacant Budget Analyst ?@mt.gov 444-7433
Vacant Prevention Program Manager ?@mt.gov 444-1202

BUTTE 
Montana Chemical 
Dependency Center 
525 East Mercury 
Butte MT 59701 
Shannon LaTray 

Interim Administrator SLatray2@mt.gov 
Main:  496-5400 

Fax:  496-5437 
Office: 496-5402 

LEWISTOWN 
Montana Mental Health 
Nursing Care Center 
800 Casino Creek Drive 
Lewistown MT 59457 
Dianne Scotten 

Administrator DScotten@mt.gov 
Main: 538-7451 

Fax: 535-2863 
Office:  535-6932 

WARM SPRINGS 
Montana State Hospital 
PO Box 300 
Warm Springs MT 59756 
Kyle Fouts 

Administrator KFouts@mt.gov 

Main: 693-7000 
Cell:  498-2180 
Fax:  693-7069 

Office:  693-7010 
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CANNING-GRAZIANO, Barbara 
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